

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE RESOLUTION NO. 130

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE HENNESSEY

Printer's No. 2031

1 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 3, by striking out "ability
2 and"

3 Amend Resolution, page 1, lines 4 and 5, by striking out "and
4 countries"

5 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 19, by striking out "ability
6 and"

7 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 1, by striking out "and
8 countries"

9 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 4, by striking out "and
10 counties'"

11 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 8, by striking out the comma
12 after "highways" and inserting
13 and

14 Amend Resolution, page 2, lines 8 and 9, by striking out "and
15 other major assets"

16 Amend Resolution, page 2, lines 19 through 21, by striking
17 out all of lines 19 and 20 and "(8)" in line 21 and inserting
18 (7)

19 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 23, by striking out "(9)" and
20 inserting
21 (8)

22 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 30, by striking out "12" and

1 inserting

2 18